
YEAR 12 YEAR 13
YEAR 12 YEAR 13 PRODUCTION PRODUCTION 

1a 4 -6 Sept  
course overview; media lang (moving image) 
KEY CONCEPTS 'RAILING' LFTV DRAMA IN DEPTH STUDY : STRANGER THINGS MAG PAGES

1 Mon 9 Sept
media lang (moving image)  Hypodermic vs 
Uses & Gratifications; KEY CONCEPTS STRANGER THINGS

2 Mon 16 Sept media lang (print) Gerbner & Bandura STRANGER THINGS

3 Mon 23 Sept media lang (online) Moral Panics STRANGER THINGS

4
Wed, Thu, Fri 2, 3, 
4 Oct 30 & 1st RH ADVERTISING LFTV DRAMA IN DEPTH STUDY : DEUTSCHLAND 83

5 7, 8, 10  11 Oct  YK: Tues pm & Weds ADVERTISING DEUTSCHLAND 83
ORGANIZE RESEARCH 
EVIDENCE PORTFOLIO 

1a
Thurs 24 & Fri 25 
Oct FILM PRACTICAL DEUTSCHLAND 83 MAG PAGES

1 Mon 28 Oct wed 30 oct: y12 parents FILM PRACTICAL DEUTSCHLAND 83

2 Mon 4 Nov 7-13 Nov: y12 Poland LFTV DRAMA - PAPER 2 PRACTICE

3 Mon 11 Nov NEWS IN DEPTH  STUDY (PRINT)

4 Mon 18 Nov NEWSPAPERS - INTRO NEWS IN DEPTH STUDY (ONLINE)
COVERS & 

INSIDE PAGES 

5 Mon 25 Nov NEWSPAPER COVER ANALYSIS R1 BREAKFAST SHOW CASE STUDY & EXAM PRACTICE WEB PAGES

6 Mon 2 Dec ONLINE NEWS ANALYSIS BIG ISSUE CASE STUDY & EXAM PRACTICE

7 Mon 9 Dec RECAP + THEORY TIE-IN;  ASSESSMENT PAPER 1  MOCK EXAM PRACTICE  ads & music vids
ORGANIZE RESEARCH 
EVIDENCE PORTFOLIO 

HOLS SAT 14 DEC - MON 6 JAN

1 Tue 7 Jan 2020 Mon 6th Jan:  Staff Training BBC GENERAL INTRO & RADIO ONE PAPER 2 MOCK EXAM PRACTICE  film, video games WEB PAGES

2 Mon 13 Jan BBC & RADIO ONE MOCK EXAM WEEK
PRACTICE WEB 

PAGES

3 Mon 20 Jan BBC & RADIO ONE RADIO 1 BREAKFAST SHOW  REVISION

4 Mon 27 Jan mon 27: Y13 parents MUSIC VIDEO RADIO 1 BREAKFAST SHOW  REVISION

5 Mon 3 Feb MUSIC VIDEO BIG ISSUE CASE STUDY & REVISION

6 Mon 10 Feb RECAP + THEORY TIE -IN;  ASSESSMENT  MINECRAFT REVISION & EXAM PRACTICE
ORGANIZE RESEARCH 
EVIDENCE PORTFOLIO 

HALF TERM 17-21 FEB

1 Mon 24 Feb MINECRAFT JUNGLE BOOK REVISION & EXAM PRACTICE
FINAL WORK + STATEMENT 

OF INTENT

2 Mon 2 March MINECRAFT MUSIC VIDEOS REVISION & EXAM PRACTICE 
ORGANIZE RESEARCH 
EVIDENCE PORTFOLIO 

3 Mon 9 March Tue 10th a.m. only:  Purim JUNGLE BOOK ADVERTISING REVISION & EXAM PRACTICE
FINAL WORK + STATEMENT 

OF INTENT

4 Mon 16 March JUNGLE BOOK NEWS (PRINT & ONLINE) REVISION & PRACTICE
18TH MARCH PRODCTION 

DEADLINE

5 Mon 23 March JUNGLE BOOK NEWS - IN DEPTH STUDY EXAM PRACTICE 
PLANNING & 

RESEARCH

6
Mon -Wed 30, 31 
Mar, 1 April RECAP + THEORY TIE-IN; ASSESSMENT PAPER 1 EXAM PRACTICE

Tues 21st April: Staff Training

1
Wed, Thu, Fri  22, 
23, 24 April BIG ISSUE PAPER 2 EXAM PRACTICE

PLANNING & 
RESEARCH

2 Mon 27 April May 2: study leave starts BIG ISSUE GENERAL INDIVIDUAL EXAM PRACTICE 

3 Mon 4 May  Fri 8 May: Bank Hol OWN STUDY: TABLOIDS V BROADSHEETS study leave

4 Mon 11 May Mon 11: y12 parents OWN STUDY: ONLINE NEWSPAPERS study leave

5 Mon 18 May NEWS- IN DEPTH STUDY FOLLOW-UP study leave

1 Mon 1 June REVISION EXAM PAPER 1 H409/1 WED 3 JUNE AM

2 Mon 8th June REVISION EXAM PAPER 2 H409/2 THU 11 JUNE PM

3 Mon 15 June REVISION

4 Mon 22 June y12 EXAMS

5 Mon 29 June START LFTV DRAMA STRANGER THINGS

6 Mon 6 July STRANGER THINGS 
TERM ENDS FRIDAY 10TH JULY

 MAGAZINE 
COVER 

PRODUCTION

TERM 3A

TERM 3B
HALF TERM: MON 25- FRI 29 MAY

HOLS THUR 2 - TUE 21 APRIL

A-LEVEL MEDIA STUDIES 2019-20

2021 
PRODUCTION 

BRIEF 
PUBLISHED 

PRACTICE 
SHOOTS

PRACTICE 
MAGAZINE 

PRODUCTION

 MAGAZINE 
COVER 

PRODUCTION

TERM 1A

TERM 1B
HALF TERM 14-23 OCT

TERM 2A

TERM 2B

KEY INFORMATION 2019-2020

MR J MEIER (JME):  Wrtten exam content + theory
Year 12: 6 lessons per week
Year 13:  7 lessons per week

_________________________
MRS D GOULDE (DGO): Production work 
Year 12: 2 lessons per week
Year 13: 1 lesson per week

_________________________
Contact details for submitting work:  jmeier@immanuelcollege.co.uk


